

CS-45 of 2023

04.04.2025 Present: Mr. Atul Jhingan, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for the defendant.

Replication is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.04.2025

(Vriti)